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45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

Marka

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

114,45
usb

124,95
usb

126,00
usb

152,25
usb

162,75
usb

166,95
usb

177,45
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

220,50
usb

240,45
usb



27

27

23.

24

31.

27

43

27

27

31.

24

34

55

21

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ
ANTI-GLARE HDR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Dahua

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

240,45
usb

274,05
usb

283,50
usb

304,50
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

326,55
usb

334,95
usb

345,45
usb

345,45
usb

388,50
usb

523,95
usb

924,00
usb

103,95
usb
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.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Dahua

115,50
usb

128,10
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

157,50
usb

183,75
usb

187,95
usb

220,50
usb

231,00
usb

240,45
usb

241,50
usb

252,00
usb

261,45
usb

267,75
usb



15.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

27 MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

14" LENOVO 63AAUATGWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ

CURVED

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

273,00
usb

313,95
usb

319,20
usb

383,25
usb

408,45
usb

437,85
usb

586,95
usb



